P14000100962

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	□ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
	Office Use On	nlv



800267565048

12/18/14--01018--012 **78.75

14 DEC 18 EX 2:31

12/9/4 h

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Brian Allen, P.A.						
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:						
S70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of				
	Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED					
FROM: Brian Allen Name (Printed or typed)						
1918 Rutherford Drive						
Dover, FL 33527 City, State & Zip						
(813) 382 - 8077 Daytime Telephone number						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Hard for ida executive realty. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

1918 Rut	Principal street address	Mailing a	ddress, if different is:
1 -	nertony Drive		
•	L 33527		
The purpose for which by a F The comp Broker o	the corporation is organized is: A fellonida Licensed real pany will receive uned real estate and sellers as a real	commission	from a from a
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INI	ARES f stock is: 100 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR ic: Brian Allen, President		WELL THE LE
Address	1918 Rutherford Dr Dover, FL 3352		
Name and Title	S:	Address:	
	::	Name and Title:	

Name and Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
-			
ARTICLE VI REGI	STERED AGENT		
The name and Florida st	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
	rian Allen		
-	18 Rutherford Dri	ve	54 m2
D	over, FL 33527		
ARTICLE VII INCO	RPORATOR		
The name and address of	the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Brian Allen		。 <u>第</u> 2 3
Address:	718 Rutherford C	Xive	₩
J	Zover, FL 3352	フ	
	egistered agent to accept service of process j liar with and accept the appointment as regi		
Bri	a CUL		12/15/14
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
	nd affirm that the facts stated herein are to ent of State constitutes a third degree felony		
Bu	in all		12/15/14
	Required Signature/Incorporator	· 	Date